TRU'/0X

GLOBAL FLOORCARE SOLUTIONS

ORBIS UHS 1500

3

Eunstrumech F2c0),

—— SINGLE DISC

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency(V/Hz)

@?:::Zzzd pre-assembled with handle Motor power (W)
y to use
Capacity (L)
Straight line operation for maximum Pad /BI"USh Diameter(cm)
productivity
Pad /Brush Speed (rpm)

Pad /Brush Pressure (g/cm?)
Productivity rate (m2/h)
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A)
Dimensions(LxWxH)(cm)
Weight (kg)

Cable Length (m)

Built-in passive suction system that collects
dust in a 1 litre recyclable fabric filter bag
‘ Built-in floating pad assembly gives full pad

contact. Plus, centre guide wheel for up to

edge burnishing

Optional spray attachment for wuse with
cleaning detergents to help target specific

areas on the floor

@ www.constromech.com

. +9714 88 66 520 R=d info@constromech.com

230/50

1100 W
1L

43 cm

1500 rpm
5.5 g/cm?
860 m?/h
65.7

65 x 47 x 125
34 kg

15m




