

ORBIS UHS 1500

SINGLE DISC

-  Delivered pre-assembled with handle and ready to use
-  Straight line operation for maximum productivity
-  Built-in passive suction system that collects dust in a 1 litre recyclable fabric filter bag
-  Built-in floating pad assembly gives full pad contact. Plus, centre guide wheel for up to edge burnishing
-  Optional spray attachment for use with cleaning detergents to help target specific areas on the floor



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage AC (~)/ Frequency(V/Hz)	230/50
Motor power(W)	1100 W
Capacity (L)	1 L
Pad/Brush Diameter(cm)	43 cm
Pad/Brush Speed (rpm)	1500 rpm
Pad/Brush Pressure (g/cm ²)	5.5 g/cm²
Productivity rate (m ² /h)	860 m²/h
Sound Pressure Level (dB(A))	65.7
Dimensions(LxWxH)(cm)	65 x 47 x 125
Weight (kg)	34 kg
Cable Length (m)	15m